1 68 ° 8 1 PLOT AVERAGE

Dumont, MN Traverse | Bauer Countryside

Plot Details

PLANTING DATE

HARVEST DATE

PLANTING POPULATION

FUNGICIDE

SOIL TYPE

TILLAGE
RANK BRAND PRODUCT
CK AVERAGE
PLOT AVERAGE
10 Dyna Gro D33QZ83EZ
7 Dekalb DKC44-98RIB
13 Brevant Seeds B93V26AM
3 Peterson 72Q9%4
2 Dekalb DKC45-74RIB
14 Brevant Seeds B95339Q
6 Peterson 78G95VT2PRO
8 Dekalb DKC47-84RIB
5 Renk RK561DGVT2P
12 Renk RK502SSTX
4 Renk RK590VT2P
il NK Brand NK9771-DV
9 Brevant Seeds B97G09AM
1 AgriGold A630-04VT2RIB

15

Dekalb DKC51-25RIB

05/07/23
10/10/23
35,000

Loam

Conventional

TRAIT

3220EZ

VT2RIB
AM
QROME
STXRIB
QROME
VT2RIB
STXRIB
DGVT2PRIB
STXRIB
VT2RIB
5222EZ
AM
VT2RIB

VT2RIB

HERBICIDE
INSECTICIDE
ROW WIDTH
NUMBER OF ROWS
PREVIOUS CROP
IRRIGATION

CK H20

TEST WT.

YIELD

1633

173.5

139.8

189.0

1933

n7.3

176.8

1733

180.6

1472

1811

1576

170.7

199.8

Soybeans

None

ADJ YIELD

163.30

173.50

139.80

189.00

193.30

17.30

176.80

173.30

180.60

147.20

181.10

157.60

170.70

199.80




